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Storm Drain: Approx. 552 LF

Water: Approx. 1,560 LF

Wastewater: Approx. 630 LF
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Project Location:  231.332 - West 35th Street Water and Wastewater Pipeline Renewal

File ID: 25-1656

WAYM
A

K
E

R

W
AY

WESTLAKE
DR

W
E

S
TLA

K
E

D

R

CEDAR ST

PL
AZ

A

ON THE LAKE

A
irport B

lvd

S
pr

in
gd

al
e

R
d

MLK Jr. Blvd

M
an

or
Rd

E. 7th St

Spicewood Springs Rd

River Place Blvd

2222

360

1

35

1

183

35

290

183

Project Limits

1,395

City of Austin
Council Meeting Backup: September 11, 2025

Page 1 of 1


